E26
84
H
A
L
O
G
E
N
 R
E
F
L
E
C
T
O
R
 L
A
M
P
S
Order and Inquiries • Toll-free: 1.800.838.7446 • Fax: 800.776.3641 • Specifications subject to change without prior notice. Visit www.ushio.com for more info.
TUNGSTEN HALOGEN/KRYPTON REFLECTOR LAMPS • MR16
   MR16 JDR, Krypton Fill Medium Screw Base – E26 (cooler than Halogen)
 60 1001021 JDR120V-60W/FL28/E26/INC 2.8 28o Flood –– 3150 2000 10
   MR16 JDR, Medium Screw Base – E26
 75 1001834 JDR120V-75WL/SP14  3.0 14o Spot 5000 3000 2000 10
 75 1001022 JDR120V-75W/NFL20/FG  3.0 20o Narrow Flood 2800 3000 2000 20
 75 1001031 JDR120V-75WL/NFL24  3.0 24o Narrow Flood 2800 3000 2000 10
 75 1001836 JDR120V-75WL/FL30  3.0 30o Flood 2100 3000 2000 10
 75 1001029 JDR120V-75W/FL30/FG  3.0 30o Flood 2100 3000 2000 20
 100 1001014 JDR120V-100WL/NSP10  3.0 10o Narrow Spot 6300 3000 2000 10
 100 1001012 JDR120V-100WL/NFL20  3.0 20o Narrow Flood 4200 3000 2000 10
 100 1001017 JDR120V-100WL/FL30  3.0 30o Flood 2500 3000 2000 10
MR16 JDR
• Only for Use in Approved Halogen Fixtures
• 2 inch Dichroic Coated Reflector
• Line Voltage - 120 Volts
• Operate Base Up
• Medium Screw Base - E26
All dimensions shown in inches unless otherwise noted.
  Ordering Lamp    Beam  Color Avg Case
 Watts Code Description  MOL Angle Spread Max CP Temp Life Qty
 (W)    (A)   (cd) (K) (h)
• Available with Front Glass Cover (/FG)